ROGERS FREE LIBRARY
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

MEETING CALENDAR
2025

Thursday, February 27, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island

Thursday, March 20, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island

Thursday, April 17, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island

Thursday, May 15, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island

Thursday, June 19, 2025 at 6:30PM*
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island
*This is the annual meeting.

Thursday, July 17, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island

Thursday, August 21, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island

Thursday, September 18, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island

Thursday, October 16, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island

Thursday, November 20, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island

Thursday, December 18, 2025 at 6:30PM
Rogers Free Library, 525 Hope Street Bristol, Rhode Island



